
 1915 N. Main 78212 

(210) 738-9830 

https://schools.saisd.net/page/022.homepage 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

 

Ms. Adrianna Arredondo, Principal 

aarredondo3@saisd.net 

 

Dr. Irene Cruz, Assistant Principal 

icruz2@saisd.net (not pictured) 

COUNSELING DEPARTMENT 

Ms. Jovita Ratnayeke, Counselor-jratnayeke1@saisd.net 

Ms. Edwina Villarreal, Testing Coordinator-evillarreal8@saisd.net 

Mr. Jeffery Blum, PT Counselor-jblum@saisd.net 

Ms. Jacqueline Marquez, Counselor Secretary-jmarquez5@saisd.net 

Ms. Myra Fuentes, College Bound Advisor-mfuentes6@saisd.net 

Ms. Liz Jimenez, Counselor Clerk (not pictured) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFICE STAFF 

Ms.Elsa Diaz, Registrar-ediaz4@saisd.net 

Ms. Gwen Norton-Felt, Nurse-gnorton1@saisd.net 

Ms. Elida Garcia, Secretary-egarcia13@saisd.net 

Ms. Rebecca Romero, Data/Attendance Clerk –rromero@saisd.net 

Ms. Yvonne Hernandez, Parent Family & Community Liaison      
yhernandez2@saisd.net        

  

CAFETERIA STAFF 

 

Ms. Aurora Moreno 

Ms. Cynthia Medina, Food Services Manager-cmedina3@saisd.net 

Ms. Norma Garza 

Ms. Rachel Solis 

Ms. Irene Garcia, not pictured 

CUSTODIAL STAFF 

 

Ms. Estella Alvarado 

Ms. Magdalena Cruz, Head custodian 

Mr. Trinidad Ortiz 



ENGLISH DEPARTMENT 

 

Ms. Hannah Contreras- hcontreras1@saisd.net 

Ms. Frances Santos—fsantos@saisd.net 

Ms. Emily Hanley—ehanley1@saisd.net 

Ms. Jennifer Sanchez—jhagar1@saisd.net 

SCIENCE DEPARTMENT 

 

Mr. Julio Castillejo– jcastillejo1@saisd.net 

Ms. Arianna Moravits– amartinez16@saisd.net 

Ms. Yolanda Jacobs– yjacobs@saisd.net 

Ms. Ruby Chapa-  

MATH DEPARTMENT 

 

Ms. Anne Duong-aduong1@saisd.net 

Mr. Joshua Rivas-jrivas1@saisd.net 

Ms. Alexis Haase-ahaase2@saisd.net 

Mr. Jose Gonzalez-jgonzalez25@saisd.net 



 

HISTORY DEPARTMENT 

 

 Mr. Joseph Ostrowski-jostrowski@saisd.net 

Dr. Gloria Rodriguez-grodriguez12@saisd.net 

Mr. Aaron Terrazas-aterrazas3@saisd.net 

ELECTIVES DEPARTMENT 

 

Ms. Rosa Dockal, Spanish-rdockal1@saisd.net 

Ms. Kristina Williams-Berrier, Art– kwilliams7@saisd.net 

Mr. Anthony Montoya, Physical Education-amontoya@saisd.net 

Ms. Emma Raquel Garcia, Spanish-raqgarcia@saisd.net 


